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COMUNE                        AN   1 ROSANO                    CONCETTA          09/07/1975 CT 269 2000 0                   CT 5 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   2 COMISI                    GIOVANNA          01/08/1959 CT 244 2002 0                   CT 26 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   3 CUCE'                     ROSALBA ALFINA    03/10/1967 CT 242 2000 0                   CT 28 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   4 COSTA                     RITA              24/03/1975 CT 239 2000 0                   CT 29 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   5 CARBONARO                 VALERIA           12/08/1961 CT 237 2019 0                   CT 32 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   6 MASCALI                   MARIA             08/06/1963 EN 234 2000 0                   CT 35 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  7 LANZAFAME                 VENERANDA         18/05/1961 CT 219 2014 0         CTIC81600V CT 58 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   8 AMBRA                     ANNA MARIA        24/09/1967 CT 198 2014 0         CTIC89600Q CT 80 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   9 COLICCHIA                 DOMENICA          11/08/1974 CT 182 2000 0                   CT 95 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   10 CORSARO                   GRAZIA            13/04/1965 CT 181 2007 0                   CT 97 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   11 DI GUARDO                 ROSANNA           02/12/1963 CT 178 2002 0                   CT 99 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   12 FUSTANIO                  GIUSEPPA          01/08/1972 CT 160 2007 0                   CT 119 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   13 DI GRANDE                 SANDRA ROSARIA    03/03/1968 EE 158 2000 0                   CT 121 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   14 FISCELLA                  ELENA CINZIA VALER 28/04/1966 CT 150 2000 0 L 0                 CT 124 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   15 INCREMONA                 NUNZIATA GABRIELLA 07/07/1978 CT 141 2002 0                   CT 133 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   16 FORZESE                   CLAUDIA ANGELA    01/09/1975 CT 137 2002 0                   CT 136 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   17 VITTORIO                  ROSARIA           17/11/1979 CT 129 2002 0                   CT 151 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   18 BALZARINI                 ANNA LISA         21/12/1979 CT 116 2007 0                   CT 168 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   19 CRISTALDI                 CARMELA MARIA GRA 19/10/1977 CT 110 2002 0                   CT 178 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   20 CRASCI'                   ANGELA            20/06/1978 ME 108 2002 0         CTIS00600C CT 181 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   21 MACCARRONE                MARIA RITA        05/10/1971 CT 95 2000 0                   CT 208 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   22 RACITI                    ANNA              30/07/1967 CT 94 2007 0         CTIC84800A CT 211 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   23 TERRASI                   MARIA             26/12/1982 AG 86 2014 0 J 0                 CT 61 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   24 ZINGALI                   GRAZIELLA         19/12/1967 ME 81 2007 0                   CT 245 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   25 LEANZA                    GIUSEPPINA        03/05/1958 CT 80 2007 0         CTIS016003 CT 251 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   26 PIRRONELLO                ANGELA FRANCESCA  09/06/1961 CT 78 2000 0                   CT 260 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   27 LICANDRO                  ANTONELLA VALENTIN07/05/1972 CT 78 2007 0         CTIC89700G CT 263 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   28 ALEO                      TERESA            02/01/1981 CT 76 2019 0         CTIC887001 CT 273 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   29 BONSIGNORE BONSIGNO      DEBORAH           16/02/1974 CT 75 2000 0                   CT 274 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  30 BARBERA                   ANGELA            28/04/1982 EN 74 2014 0         CTIC8A900A CT 281 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   31 GRILLO                    AMELIA            10/03/1976 CT 72 2002 0                   CT 292 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   32 CALI'                     DOMENICA          27/05/1966 CT 71 2007 0                   CT 302 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   33 GUARRERA                  ALESSANDRA MARIA  24/04/1979 CT 67 2005 0 J 0       CTIC852002 CT 323 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  34 CARELLA                   SERENA            07/04/1979 CT 67 2014 0         CTTF01000G CT 325 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   35 BACCINI                   MARIA CARMELA     28/06/1980 CT 65 2002 0                   CT 336 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   36 PISTOIA                   CINZIA MARIA      20/06/1969 CT 63 2000 0                   CT 349 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   37 GRASSO                    GRAZIELLA MICHELA 30/06/1983 EN 62 2014 0         CTIC89700G CT 356 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   38 ARENA                     ROSANNA           07/02/1974 CT 61 2000 0         CTIC86100R CT 364 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   39 TAMBONE                   GENNY ANNA        12/04/1984 CT 61 2014 0         CTEE081004 CT 372 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   40 PAPPALARDO                ROSARIA ANTONELLA 05/08/1975 CT 60 2002 0                   CT 379 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   41 CONTINO                   MARCELLA FILIPPA A 27/03/1973 CT 59 2000 0                   CT 384 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   42 GRASSO                    CONCETTA CONSOLAZ29/02/1972 CT 59 2019 0         CTEE06700T CT 392 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   43 GRASSO                    CRISTOFARO ARMAND30/08/1978 CT 57 2005 0 J 0       CTIC830005 CT 401 3 Z X I NO
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COMUNE                        AN X  44 MARROCCIA                 ANGELA ELISABETTA 07/11/1970 SR 54 2014 0         CTIC8A700P CT 434 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   45 ADORNO                    CARMEN            06/08/1981 CT 51 2014 0         CTPM04000A CT 467 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   46 CARBONARO                 MARIA CRISTINA    03/08/1970 CT 50 2000 0                   CT 473 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   47 PISTORIO                  LAURA             02/11/1975 CT 49 2004 0         CTEE022008 CT 491 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   48 FAMA'                     AGATA             23/03/1974 ME 49 2007 0         CTIC82100A CT 496 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   49 RAPISARDA                 LUISA             22/12/1978 CT 49 2007 0                   CT 497 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   50 MARTORANA                 MARIARITA         23/02/1981 AG 49 2014 0         CTIC86300C CT 500 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  51 SOFIA                     GABRIELLA GLORIA  27/04/1984 CT 49 2014 0         CTIS03800X CT 505 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   52 VIRONE                    VALENTINA FATIMA V 12/01/1976 CT 48 2007 0                   CT 516 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   53 MUNI                      VIVIANA FRANCESCA 17/09/1980 CT 47 2014 0                   CT 533 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  54 CASTORINA                 ROSANNA           02/09/1970 CT 44 2019 0         CTIC86200L CT 585 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   55 SIMONETTI                 STEFANIA          22/08/1978 CT 43 2002 0                   CT 591 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  56 GRASSO                    SILVIA            23/07/1974 TO 42,5 2014 0         CTIC81800E CT 599 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   57 PELLEGRINO                ANNAIVANA         22/04/1979 CT 41 2014 0         CTIC89700G CT 628 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   58 DI MANNO                  DORA              24/05/1980 CT 40 2002 0                   CT 640 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  59 PAPPALARDO                CARMEN            17/09/1982 CT 39 2014 0         CTIC8A600V CT 663 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   60 MORALE                    VALENTINA         29/08/1982 SR 38 2014 0         CTIC8AC00B CT 678 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  61 FERRO                     LAURA             24/06/1977 CT 37 2014 0         CTIC8AM007 CT 688 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  62 CRISTAUDO                 VANESSA           26/05/1980 CT 34 2014 0         CTIC856009 CT 741 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   63 LICCIARDELLO              GIUSEPPINA        18/09/1972 CT 34 2014 0         CTVC01000N CT 742 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   64 PETRASCHI                 MARIA CONCETTA    27/02/1979 CT 33 2005 0         CTPM03000Q CT 756 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  65 FARACI                    TANIA             20/05/1977 CL 33 2014 0                   CT 767 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   66 LA ROSA                   ANNALISA          29/07/1982 CT 33 2019 0         VRIC86200P CT 770 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  67 RANDAZZO                  NUNZIA            22/12/1975 CT 32 2014 0         CTIC893008 CT 780 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   68 AMORE                     MONICA            16/04/1975 CT 31 2000 0                   CT 788 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  69 FICHERA                   ANTONINA          26/07/1978 CT 31 2014 0         CTIC880006 CT 795 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   70 FAILLA                    LAURA CINZIA      30/10/1967 CT 30 2000 0                   CT 805 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  71 VISALLI                   ANITA             12/04/1983 ME 30 2014 0         CTEE01700R CT 289 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   72 CAVALLARO                 VENERA PIETRA PAOL29/06/1970 CT 30 2014 0         CTIC8AG00P CT 812 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   73 RACITI                    VALENTINA ANNA    15/04/1970 CT 30 2019 0         CTIC887001 CT 817 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   74 ANDRONACO                 ANTONELLA         12/09/1982 CT 29 2014 0         CTIC87500P CT 824 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  75 GIANNONE                  VALERIAMANUELA    10/07/1979 CT 27 2014 0         CTIC89800B CT 874 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   76 VIGNERI                   LUCIA GAETANA     30/01/1967 CT 27 2019 0         CTIC87500P CT 888 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   77 CARRUBBA                  GIUSEPPA          06/05/1966 CT 25 2002 0                   CT 921 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   78 MARLETTA                  SIMONAGRAZIAMARIA 23/04/1974 CT 25 2014 0         CTIS007008 CT 926 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  79 SCARNA'                   GRAZIA ADELE      24/12/1969 CT 24 2014 0         CTIC8A900A CT 952 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  80 SANTOCONO                 AGATALUCIA        05/02/1981 CT 23 2014 0         CTPM020005 CT 986 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   81 OROFINO                   DEBORA            27/05/1980 PA 22 2019 0         CTIC87500P CT 1020 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   82 INNOCENTE                 MARIA CONCETTA    05/12/1964 CT 21 2002 0                   CT 1028 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  83 MAUGERI                   FRANCESCA         16/05/1981 CT 21 2014 0         CTIC8A4007 CT 1034 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   84 CALANDRA                  CONCETTA          09/02/1959 EN 20 2003 0                   CT 1071 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   85 D'ANGELO BORDONE          GIOVANNA          16/10/1970 CT 20 2019 0         CTIC852002 CT 1094 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   86 INFANTINO                 SIMONA            14/11/1974 CT 20 2019 0         CTIC8A800E CT 1097 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   87 MAURO                     MARIA ASSUNTA     15/08/1974 CT 19 2002 0                   CT 1104 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   88 VINCI                     ARCANGELA         22/07/1967 SR 19 2007 0         CTIC89800B CT 1115 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  89 LITRICO                   GIUSEPPA          28/12/1978 CT 19 2014 0         CTIC86300C CT 1120 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   90 ALBANO                    VALERIA MARIATERES01/12/1978 CT 19 2019 0                   CT 1143 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   91 MONCADA                   DOMENICA          18/07/1970 CT 17 2003 0                   CT 0 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  92 PAPA                      ROSANGELA         09/02/1974 CT 17 2014 0         CTIC89700G CT 1196 3 1 X I NO



COMUNE                        AN X  93 SPAMPINATO                MARIA CATENA      27/05/1981 CT 17 2014 0         CTIC81900A CT 1205 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   94 DIVITA                    CARMELAMARIA      08/05/1966 CT 17 2014 0         CTIC89700G CT 1212 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   95 ZERBO                     SALVATORE         24/01/1978 CT 17 2019 0                   CT 1215 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   96 REITANO                   VIVIANA           30/05/1974 CT 16 2000 0         CTIC894004 CT 1240 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   97 RUBINO                    MARIA CONCETTA    25/07/1978 PA 16 2007 0         CTTB01000A CT 1245 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  98 BUREMI                    GIUSEPPA          10/08/1983 CT 16 2014 0         CTIC81600V CT 1248 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  99 BUCOLO                    CARMELAMARIA      27/01/1957 CT 16 2014 0                   CT 1267 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   100 PICCIONE                  FRANCESCA MARIA   28/10/1962 CT 15 2002 0         CTIC89700G CT 1284 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  101 GIUFFRIDA                 MARIARITA         13/02/1966 CT 15 2014 0                   CT 1303 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   102 PLATANIA                  LUCIA ANNA        23/07/1965 CT 14 2007 0         CTIC89700G CT 1325 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  103 DIBARTOLOMEO              RACHELE           07/05/1984 CT 14 2014 0                   CT 1348 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   104 SPOTO                     MARIA             16/06/1977 CT 14 2019 0         CTIC858001 CT 1377 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   105 ZEGA                      ALESSANDRA        23/03/1981 CT 13 2014 0                   CT 1391 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  106 RIGANO                    LUCIA             26/08/1977 CT 13 2014 0                   CT 1401 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   107 LONGHITANO                ANNA              23/06/1977 CT 13 2014 0         CTPM01000E CT 1402 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  108 FASCETTO                  CATERINA          03/12/1976 ME 13 2014 0                   CT 1403 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   109 MILICI                    ANNA              04/02/1968 SR 13 2019 0                   CT 1412 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   110 ORLANDO                   TERESA            26/03/1969 CT 11 2014 0                   CT 1520 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  111 RUGGIERI                  MANUELA           09/10/1969 CT 11 2014 0                   CT 1555 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  112 NASO                      TIZIANA LINA      30/04/1967 ME 11 2014 0         CTEE01700R CT 1560 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  113 MESSINA                   MARIA CATENA      16/04/1967 CT 11 2014 0         CTTD110006 CT 1561 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   114 VITALE                    ISABELLA          26/11/1969 CT 10 2000 0                   CT 1586 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  115 FINOCCHIARO               ANGELA            10/04/1961 CT 6 2014 0         CTEE095002 CT 337 3 1 X I NO
SOST. MIN       CH   1 TERRASI                   MARIA             26/12/1982 AG 86 2014 0 J 0                 CT 2 3 1 X I NO
SOST. MIN       CH   2 GUARRERA                  ALESSANDRA MARIA  24/04/1979 CT 67 2005 0 J 0       CTIC852002 CT 11 3 Z X I NO
SOST. MIN       CH   3 GRASSO                    CRISTOFARO ARMAND30/08/1978 CT 57 2005 0 J 0       CTIC830005 CT 16 3 Z X I NO
SOST. MIN       DH   1 TERRASI                   MARIA             26/12/1982 AG 86 2014 0 J 0                 CT 2 3 1 X I NO
SOST. MIN       DH   2 GUARRERA                  ALESSANDRA MARIA  24/04/1979 CT 67 2005 0 J 0       CTIC852002 CT 11 3 Z X I NO
SOST. MIN       DH   3 GRASSO                    CRISTOFARO ARMAND30/08/1978 CT 57 2005 0 J 0       CTIC830005 CT 16 3 Z X I NO
SOST. MIN      EH   1 TERRASI                   MARIA             26/12/1982 AG 86 2014 0 J 0                 CT 2 3 1 X I NO
SOST. MIN      EH   2 GUARRERA                  ALESSANDRA MARIA  24/04/1979 CT 67 2005 0 J 0       CTIC852002 CT 11 3 Z X I NO
SOST. MIN      EH   3 GRASSO                    CRISTOFARO ARMAND30/08/1978 CT 57 2005 0 J 0       CTIC830005 CT 16 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A1 COMISI                    GIOVANNA          01/08/1959 CT 244 2002 0                   CT 12 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A2 CUCE'                     ROSALBA ALFINA    03/10/1967 CT 242 2000 0                   CT 14 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A3 COSTA                     RITA              24/03/1975 CT 239 2000 0                   CT 15 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A4 MASCALI                   MARIA             08/06/1963 EN 234 2000 0                   CT 17 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A5 COLICCHIA                 DOMENICA          11/08/1974 CT 182 2000 0                   CT 45 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A6 DI GUARDO                 ROSANNA           02/12/1963 CT 178 2002 0                   CT 47 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A7 INCREMONA                 NUNZIATA GABRIELLA 07/07/1978 CT 141 2002 0                   CT 58 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A8 FORZESE                   CLAUDIA ANGELA    01/09/1975 CT 137 2002 0                   CT 61 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A9 VITTORIO                  ROSARIA           17/11/1979 CT 129 2002 0                   CT 68 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A10 CRASCI'                   ANGELA            20/06/1978 ME 108 2002 0         CTIS00600C CT 74 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A11 MACCARRONE                MARIA RITA        05/10/1971 CT 95 2000 0                   CT 84 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A12 RACITI                    ANNA              30/07/1967 CT 94 2007 0         CTIC84800A CT 85 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A13 ZINGALI                   GRAZIELLA         19/12/1967 ME 81 2007 0                   CT 100 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A14 LICANDRO                  ANTONELLA VALENTIN07/05/1972 CT 78 2007 0         CTIC89700G CT 108 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A15 ALEO                      TERESA            02/01/1981 CT 76 2019 0         CTIC887001 CT 111 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A16 CALI'                     DOMENICA          27/05/1966 CT 71 2007 0                   CT 121 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A17 GUARRERA                  ALESSANDRA MARIA  24/04/1979 CT 67 2005 0 J 0       CTIC852002 CT 130 3 Z X I NO



LINGUA IN                 IL  A18 PISTOIA                   CINZIA MARIA      20/06/1969 CT 63 2000 0                   CT 138 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A19 ARENA                     ROSANNA           07/02/1974 CT 61 2000 0         CTIC86100R CT 146 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A20 CONTINO                   MARCELLA FILIPPA A 27/03/1973 CT 59 2000 0                   CT 153 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A21 GRASSO                    CONCETTA CONSOLAZ29/02/1972 CT 59 2019 0         CTEE06700T CT 156 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A22 GRASSO                    CRISTOFARO ARMAND30/08/1978 CT 57 2005 0 J 0       CTIC830005 CT 158 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A23 VIRONE                    VALENTINA FATIMA V 12/01/1976 CT 48 2007 0                   CT 178 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A24 SIMONETTI                 STEFANIA          22/08/1978 CT 43 2002 0                   CT 193 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A25 DI MANNO                  DORA              24/05/1980 CT 40 2002 0                   CT 196 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A26 PETRASCHI                 MARIA CONCETTA    27/02/1979 CT 33 2005 0         CTPM03000Q CT 210 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A27 LA ROSA                   ANNALISA          29/07/1982 CT 33 2019 0         VRIC86200P CT 213 3 1  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A28 AMORE                     MONICA            16/04/1975 CT 31 2000 0                   CT 219 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A29 RACITI                    VALENTINA ANNA    15/04/1970 CT 30 2019 0         CTIC887001 CT 225 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A30 VIGNERI                   LUCIA GAETANA     30/01/1967 CT 27 2019 0         CTIC87500P CT 239 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A31 INNOCENTE                 MARIA CONCETTA    05/12/1964 CT 21 2002 0                   CT 276 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A32 CALANDRA                  CONCETTA          09/02/1959 EN 20 2003 0                   CT 287 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A33 INFANTINO                 SIMONA            14/11/1974 CT 20 2019 0         CTIC8A800E CT 289 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A34 MAURO                     MARIA ASSUNTA     15/08/1974 CT 19 2002 0                   CT 292 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A35 VINCI                     ARCANGELA         22/07/1967 SR 19 2007 0         CTIC89800B CT 295 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A36 ALBANO                    VALERIA MARIATERES01/12/1978 CT 19 2019 0                   CT 303 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A37 MONCADA                   DOMENICA          18/07/1970 CT 17 2003 0                   CT 0 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A38 ZERBO                     SALVATORE         24/01/1978 CT 17 2019 0                   CT 313 3 1 X I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A39 REITANO                   VIVIANA           30/05/1974 CT 16 2000 0         CTIC894004 CT 315 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A40 PICCIONE                  FRANCESCA MARIA   28/10/1962 CT 15 2002 0         CTIC89700G CT 319 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  A41 VITALE                    ISABELLA          26/11/1969 CT 10 2000 0                   CT 330 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA IN                 IL  B42 CARBONARO                 VALERIA           12/08/1961 CT 237 2019 0                   CT 331 3 Z X I NO
CON METO            IN   1 FISCELLA                  ELENA CINZIA VALER 28/04/1966 CT 150 2000 0 L 0                 CT 13 3 Z  I NO
CON METO               LN   1 FISCELLA                  ELENA CINZIA VALER 28/04/1966 CT 150 2000 0 L 0                 CT 13 3 Z  I NO
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